

**Unofficial Copy**  
**HB0750/594367/1**

**2005 Regular Session**

BY: Appropriations Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 750  
(First Reading File Bill)

On page 3, in lines 3, 6, and 9, in each instance, strike “REMOVAL” and substitute “TERMINATION”; in line 6, strike “14” and substitute “30”; and in line 9, strike “14-DAY” and substitute “30-DAY”.